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Place

LW
LW
JR
Lw
LW
Hw
L
MW
9 LW

DNV A WUN

n
LY
x
=

JR

MW

HW
LW
H
MW
LW
Lw
HwW
L
M
MW
JR
Lw
HwW
MW
LW
LW
My
M
JR
JR
M
MK
MW
MKW
M
Lw

JR
MW

MW
H¥
MW

LW

=

z

ES

Rider

Callie Thornburgh
Gayle Lee

Alisa Massarella
Harbie Bellamak
Michael Tristram
Louie Henderson
Beth Ivey

Marta White

Diane Marquard
Cathy Hollenberg
Dana Del Carlo
Scott Behrens

Tom Boscow
Beverlee Lindquist
Marianne Gerssing
Jackie Bumgardner
Rosemary Broome
Penny Scribner
Judy Haulman
Cynthia Park

Greg Irwin
Robert Ribley
Monta Gonzales
Abe Nance

Nicole Chappell
Pat Chappell
Rhonda Jacobsen
Becky Wood
Barbara Johnson
Max McDaniel
Cliff Lewis

Tom Lewlis
Danielle Harris
Downey Overton
Annc-Marie Pinter
Connie Creech
Kathie Warren
Trevor Warren
Ralph Smith
Peter LeMond
Heather Schur.. |
Janice Scandrett
Diane Wyatt

Jenny Goppert

Ted Goppert

Eroca Talent

NON-F INISHERS

Carol Hunt
Carolyn Goulding
Rick Appleton
Jon Saunders
Lorree Cole
Maryl Aldrich
George DeMay
Cindy Collins
Wayne Hinrichs
Don Nezgoda
Tyler Yohey
Maureen Bartley
Roger Hanes
Phil Gardner
Hmn Traud

TLFfany Dutterfiold

Larr§ Deakyne
Carla Duncan
Tara Warren
Michelle King
Shirley Humphrey
Ran Thecdore

J. Ward Thompson
Oon Raloff

Pat Roloff
Teacia Opperman
Laurie Bohannon
Smokey Killen
Judy Barr

Brian Yochey
Doris Anderson
Kathleen Plambeck

Inc,

Horse

Wiz's Rerun

Cat Dancer

Ibn Helios
Sierra High Flyer
Mister Merriment
LS Shareem
Su-Sadiki
Crystal's Gambler
BEzatal Two
Sweet Gypsy Rose
Princess Patti
Horizon

Buster

Maontana

G.V, Anter
Sierra Fadrazal
Raoul

Willie

Casey

Zarife Ibn Zeyn
LS Chenelle

Tari

Justamir Dream
Cristal Ed
Sinbad

Thunders Lightning Bar
H Sir Echo

Fizz

Max

Codette

Kavada

MF Rokerion

LS Raamine

Haar

Montana

LS Codelle
Farazyndah
Shebu's Smidgeon
Beansprout

Najo

Empire Onkor

Hi Sierra Sultan
Buck

Ara Chief

SR Eleazar
Carimia

Vegas Halifa
Rasper

Trident
Rushcreek Ibex
Kai Sarah

Min Boy's Kimo Sabe
Eldorada Judge

G E Dandy

HRA Rajis Star
High Desert Stormy
NY Shauna
Garflield

Flaming Ki
Dyno-Mlte fpark
Won-Cyn

Jubiilee King tond
Sierrafix Satan
Little One
Harmony Raz Jer
GNR Early Times
Asil-Shiek
Nefesala

Viva Me

Wee Jez

Amara Stradovari
TH Mytezza
Wildfire

Erick

Remier

Meesha Farwa
Cougars Zephyr
Joy

Sex Age

I 0000 OOO I ION0IONOIOON IONONONOIOI0NODOAO0O0OODIIAOOZIAOIC =

OOIINAAIIOOR

cxza

ZTOO0OOO0INOOIODZON

M

]
9
13
a
12

v

102 Ranch Lockwood

Breed Pre-Vet Time PER

1/2Arab
1/2Arab
Arabian
1/2Arab
Arablan
3/4Arab
Arabian
Arabian
1/2Arab
7/8 18
Arabian
Mustang
Maorab
Arabian
Arablan
1/2Arab
Arabian
Grade
Arab/Qtr
Arabian
1/2Arab
3/4Arab
Arabian
Arabian
Pony
Quarter
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
1/2Arab
Arabian
Arabian
3/4Arsb
Arabian
Mustang
1/2Arab
1/2Arab
1/2Arab
1/2Arab
Morgan
Arabian
Arabian
1/2Arab
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian

1/2Arab
1/2Arab
Arabian
Arabian
7/8Arab
Appy
Arabian
Arablan
Arabian
Grade
Arablan
Arabian
Arablen
Arablen
Arablean
Arat i an
Arabinn
Grade
1/2Arab
Morgan
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
1/2hrab
Arabian
Arablan
Mustang
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
Arabian
1/2arab

36/28
40/2a
36/40
a0/20
40/20
as/za
4ao0/28
40/16
40/16
40/18
36/28
52/28
36/36
s6/12
35/40
40/12
36/16
40/20
40/24
44/16
48/40
44/24
36/12
4a/a0

40/15
40/16
36/24
s52/24
aa/20
56/20
s2/20
52/16
36/20
36/36
as/28
an/12
40/16
40/20
40/20
36/32
4ao/z28
32/12
aa/za
40/20
36/20

as/28
48/18
44a/12
36/24
36/16
48/20
a0/28
40/16
as/32
4a0/32
s52/20
4p/20
44/12
an/z20
a6/12
an/az2
an/20
an/a6
36/20
38/28
36/16
48/20
36/16
40/36
40/32
40/20
40/20
aa/12
4a/32
36/24
36/20
28/16

7:18
7:18
7:18
7:28
7:31
7:29
7:13
7:32

9:14

8:01
9:10
8312
9:12
a:31

B:a%
8149
8:01
8:00
EERE]

56/32
as/28
s2/24
as/20
56/20
S6/16
48/16
aon/z0
48/16
aa/12
a8/ 16
60/20
60/20
aa/12
4a0/20
40/20
56/28
aa/za
52/20
40/20
S6/20
60/16
60/20
60/24
64/24
60/16
60/24
an/za
40/16
56/20
64/16
60/16
654/20
aa/16
s2/40
52/20
as/20
aa/16
a4/20
6a/2a
as/12
as/20
a8/z0
as/za
a8/16
56/24

64/24
a4/18
a8/20

52/16
52/28
aa/20
4a/12
48/24
a8/16
56/32
52/24
56/12
aaf1a
an/fz2a
anjen
an/aa
as/za4
40/20
56/20
36/20
60/14
56/12
A4/16
as/20
40/16
52/16
56/20
52/36
aB/24
60/ 16
aa/20

Time

11:24
11:2a
11:24
11:49
11:49
11:48
11:24
11:49
12:40
12:00
12:02
12:20
12:20
12:20

1:23
2:01
1:07
2:01
1:43
1:25

23110

2:10

2:10

Horsemans Park

Time

12:24
12:27
12:27
12:50
12:50
12:58
12:27
12:58
2:01
1232
1:29
1:34
1:34
1:34
2340
2:40
2:01
2:14
2:01
2:54
2:53
3:35
3:03

12:50
1:37

3:85
Late

2154
(ERR}
3134
R
Pran
(ERT]

PER

4a8/2a
aa/za
aa/20
as/20
a8/ 16
56/20
ap/2a
650/16
a8/ 16
60/20
60/ 16
60/20
G0/24
52/16
s2/20
aa/32
sa/12
as/20
aa/20
as/28
56/20
s6/12
sa/20
60/20
60/20
56/24
60/36
52/28

56/20
60/24

80/16
so0/12
60/12
60/20
60/20
48/16
60/24
as/1e2
48/24
60/20
aaf12
60/24
48/16
56/32
56/32
56/20

da/24

60/20
60/28
S6/24
60/20

n0/36
sa/e2a
Ga/a20
52/20
52/20
48/20

Go/20
s6/24

aa/24
s52/24
48/16
su/20
H8/20
aa/z20
56/24

20th Anniversary Virginia City 100 Mile Endurance Ride

Washoe Lake

Time

azaz
axaz
a:4ae2
5:49
5:49
5:49
5154
5:48
6:48
6:55
6:58
7:33
7133
7133
7:156
8:05
7:34
8:10
7:34
9111

a8:05
9:35
9:00
9:00
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:35
9:34
9:39
9:34
9:34

89:35
10:43
10:42

8:05

a:35

PE&ER

56/28
60/16
60/ 4
aa/zo
60/24
60/20
52/20
60/16
60/16
56/20
s0/a0
54/20
56/20
S6/16
s56/28
ap/z24
60/16
56/40
60/20
as/z2a
s0/z2a
aa/z0
60/20
60/20
52/16
4a/2a
sg/z24
56/24
56/20
60/20
56/16
60716
6o/24
60720
56/24
§0/24
S6/20
52/20
s2/20
sz2/28
52712
60/24
48/16
60732
60724
ap/20

a4/16

52/16

60/16 pulled at Cinder Mine
56/20 pulled at Cinder Mine

Finish
Time

B:40
8:40
8:40
10:34
10:35
10:35
10:38
10:45
1g:a1
12:44
12:an
1:07
1:07
1:07
1:40
1:40
1:40
1:51
2:08
2:10
2:10
2:17
2:18
2:23
2:24
2:24
2:24
2:24
2:37
2:37
2:37
2:37
2:37
2:37
2:43
2:486
2:47
2:47
3:05
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:49
3:49
3:53

PER

60/20
80/12
Ba/1z

68/ok
60

56/12
64/ok
G0/ak
G0/ak
S6/ok
68/ok
56/0k
60/ok
60/ ok
56/ ok
56/ok
64/0k
64/ok
48/ok
52/ak
68/0k
60/0k
76/0k
76/0k
68/0k
52/ok
72/0k
56/ok
68/ok
72/ok
72/ok
72/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
56/ok
44/ ok
72/ok
72/o0k
48/ok
72/ok
60/ok
60/ok
52/ok
72/ok

September 12,

Riding
Time

13:30
13:30
13:30
15:24
15:25
15:25
15:29
15:35
17:31
17:3a
17:38
17:57
17:57
17157
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:41
18:58
19:00
19:00
19:07
19:08
19:13
19:14
19:14
19:14
19:14
19:27
19:27
19:27
19:27
19:27
19:27
19:33
19:36
19:37
19:37
19:55
20:27
20:27
20:27
20:27
20:39
20:39
20:43

Buckles Completion

500
400
100
200
200
1200
200
100
700
200
8ao
100
100
100
100
700
100
100
100
100
700
200
1400
500
100
100
100
200
300
400
800
1000
100
100
100
700
100
100
1200
100

100
100
100
200
300

RIDE VETERINARIANS
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Nevada All-State Trail Riders,

1987 78 Starters 46 Finishers

Horse's
Awards

200 0A Winner, st Lw, st % aran, B,CoORC.
7

300
500
100
200
200

1st JR, 1st Arab,500milehalter

lst HW
Triple Crown Winner
18t MW

1st T8

100

1st Quarter Horse

100
100
100
100
100
1000
100
100
100
100
100
200

1000 Mile Blanket

Hank Cook 0,V.M,
Bob Goulding, D.V.M.
Susan McCartney, D.V.M,
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